Print Date:

1/22/2006
Incident #

2006052

- 1/23/2006
Incident #

2006053

- 1/24/2006
Incident #
2006054
2006055
2006056
2006057

- 1/25/2006
Incident #
2006058
2006059
2006060
2006061
2006062

-- 1/27/2006
Incident #
2006063
2006064

-- 1/28/2006
Incident #
2006065
2006066

-- 1/29/2006
Incident #

2006067

1/31/2006

Exp #
0

Exp #

Exp #

[eoNeoNoNo]

Exp #

[cleoloNoNe]

Exp #

Exp #
0

Incident Time
23:59:00

Incident Time
17:38:00

Incident Time

09:30:00
13:00:00
14:15:00
18:05:00

Incident Time
08:37:00
10:46:00
13:36:00
16:54:00
21:32:00

Incident Time

10:23:00
21:51:00

Incident Time

13:05:00
15:03:00

Incident Time
20:57:00

Incident Reports By Date V5
Nevada Fire Department

Completed?
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?

Yes
Yes

Completed?
Yes

Incident Date in 1/23/2006 to 1/29/2006

Page 1 of 1

Incident Type
551 Assist police or other governmental agency

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type
561 Unauthorized burning

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Incident Type

551 Assist police or other governmental agency
553 Public service

553 Public service

311 Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Total of Incidents for this date: 4

Incident Type

114 Chimney or flue fire, confined to chimney or flue
412 Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)

561 Unauthorized burning

151 CQutside rubbish, trash or waste fire

745 Alarm system sounded, no fire - unintentional

Total of Incidents for this date: 5

Incident Type

561 Unauthorized burning
322 Vehicle accident with injuries

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type

531 Smoke or odor removal
745 Alarm system sounded, no fire - unintentional

Total of Incidents for this date: 2

Incident Type
733 Smoke detector activation due to malfunction

Total of Incidents for this date: 1

Grand Total of Incidents: 16
Total of Dates Counted: 7



