Incident Reports By Date Nevada Fire Department

Incident Date in 1/23/2006 to 1/29/2006

Print Date: 1/31/2006 Page 1 of 1

1/22/2006					
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006052	0	23:59:00	Yes	551 Ass	ist police or other governmental agency
				Т	otal of Incidents for this date: 1
1/23/2006	_ "		0 1 10	=	
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident T	
2006053	0	17:38:00	Yes	561 Una	authorized burning
				Т	otal of Incidents for this date: 1
1/24/2006	Evn #	Incident Time	Completed	Incident Type	
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?		
2006054	0	09:30:00	Yes		ist police or other governmental agency
2006055	0	13:00:00	Yes		olic service
2006056	0	14:15:00	Yes		olic service
2006057	0	18:05:00	Yes	311 Med	dical assist, assist EMS crew
				Т	otal of Incidents for this date: 4
1/25/2006	 "	la chiant The c	0 1 - 1 10	la dida a T	
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident T	
2006058	0	08:37:00	Yes		mney or flue fire, confined to chimney or flue
2006059	0	10:46:00	Yes		s leak (natural gas or LPG)
2006060	0	13:36:00	Yes		authorized burning
2006061	0	16:54:00	Yes		side rubbish, trash or waste fire
2006062	0	21:32:00	Yes	745 Alar	rm system sounded, no fire - unintentional
				Т	otal of Incidents for this date: 5
1/27/2006	 "	la dalem Time	0 1 - 1 10	In ald and Toma	
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident T	
2006063	0	10:23:00	Yes		authorized burning
2006064	0	21:51:00	Yes	322 Veh	nicle accident with injuries
				Т	otal of Incidents for this date: 2
1/28/2006					
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident T	ype
2006065	0	13:05:00	Yes	531 Sm	oke or odor removal
2006066	0	15:03:00	Yes	745 Alar	rm system sounded, no fire - unintentional
				Т	otal of Incidents for this date: 2
1/29/2006	_		_		
Incident #	Exp#	Incident Time	Completed?	Incident Type	
2006067	0	20:57:00	Yes	733 Sm	oke detector activation due to malfunction
				Т	otal of Incidents for this date: 1

Grand Total of Incidents: 16
Total of Dates Counted: 7